
Random Solo,
Design by Chia–Ying Lee

Model Random Solo 12

Five perfect spheres floating in the air like gentle glass bubbles.
Designed by Chia-Ying Lee, Random Solo revisits the concept of
the Random suspension lamp by parting the original three-piece
cluster and adding two new blown glass spheres.
 
The five sizes and six different finishes available offer ample
styling freedom, both as individually suspended light points and
in light and lively combinations on clusters. The new fingerprint
resistant frosted white finish magically changes the perception of
the sphere and its volume, opening new opportunities for interior
decoration.

Random Solo 12 Light source Diffuser: Blown glass
Code
2700 K

Code
3000 K

LED
2700 K
1 W / 150 lm
350 mA
CRI 90
MacAdam 3–Step

or

LED
3000 K
1 W / 160 lm
350 mA
CRI 90
MacAdam 3–Step

LED and driver included

Clear

Frosted White

Chrome

Glossy Smoke

Gold

Rose Gold

171001

171002

171003

171004

171005

171006

171007

171008

171009

171010

171011

171012

Net weight: 0.25 kg Parcels: 2

Cluster suspension lamps must be installed on a canopy: find out more on lodes.com/en/canopies
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https://www.lodes.com/en/canopies/


Random Solo 12 Polar diagram
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LED
3000 K
1 W / 160 lm
350 mA
CRI 90
MacAdam 3–Step

 

Options of Random Solo

Random Solo 14 Random Solo 18 Random Solo 23 Random Solo 28
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